Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №34 в микрорайоне №219

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407200.53
	1220388.25
	60°03'29''
	2.89
	1-2

	2
	407201.97
	1220390.75
	62°28'16''
	27.39
	2-3

	3
	407214.63
	1220415.04
	150°57'17''
	11.88
	3-4

	4
	407204.24
	1220420.81
	242°15'38''
	30.34
	4-5

	5
	407190.12
	1220393.96
	331°15'17''
	11.87
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0362.0000 га     361.58 кв.м.

	Периметр
	84.37 м.


